Division
MBO

MBR

FBR
MCU
RU

TRAD
MSR

AHC

YMR13-14
YU

CUBA
CuBuU

Name
Clark Johnson
lan Summers
Brad Murphy
Chris Day
Michael Ridolfi
Brett Carn
Cordell McGuire
Cody Salomonsson
Martin Farugia
Tony Brezic
Brett Standing
Tony Stoyanovski
John McColl
Veronica Ross
Stephen Reeve
Adam Hester
Peter Dixon
Aaron Morris
Neil Morris
lan Van Aperen
Alan Hahne
Merv Grinstead
Ray Bishop
Shaun Somerville
Dean Hawkey
Dave Sell
Alex Visser
Michael Rose
Eren Barkut
Devon Borrett
Alfred Salomonsson
Bridget Morris
Jackson Reeve
Rose Morris

Sponsored Teams

Team Urban

897

87
86
96
87
92
75
82
62
48
90
88
80
85
61
43
75
85
20
15
65
83
60
83
89
87
74
60
59
59
63
31
23
57
72

96
95
90
89
96
78
85
84
59
84
71
78
91
67
43
74
67
38
15
65
74
54
86
74
87
76
72
64
84
61
20
15
53
65

91
91
90
94
88
78
89
82
52
94
88
83
77
90
60
73
72
51
35
63
67
70
84
81
82
77
85
64
57
77
15

87
61

89
90
89
92
87
89
72
66
53
85
89
83

82
53
81
77
54
46
64
74
79
98
88
78
66
72
80
56
62
35
46
56
63

95
94
91
92
83
94
81
94
59
82
79
85

74
56
76
66
34

73
76
72
92
89
87
67
60
77
81
64
55
28
69
56

Victorian State Series- Twin Cities- May 2012

Total
458
456
456
454
446
414
409
388
271
435
415
409
253
374
255
379
367
197
116
330
374
335
443
421
421
360
349
344
337
327
156
112
322
317



